We have invented the rules 81
5
M
Sl
id
e
 S

COLOR
RoHS & Lead FreeS
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING: Dependent upon contact material See Page 85.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 30,000 make-and-break cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 10 m max. initial @ 2-4VDC
                    100mA for both silver and gold plated contacts.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 M min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 Vrms min.@sea level.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C to 85°C.
MATERIALS
CASE: Diallyl phthalate (DAP) (UL94v-0).
HOUSING: Stainless Steel.
ACTUATOR: Nylon,black std.
CONTACT/TERMINALS: Copper alloy, with silver or gold plated.
TERMINAL SEAL: Epoxy.
＊Besides standard color,
   other colors need to check stocks available.
We have invented the rules82
5
M
Sl
id
e
 S
w
itc
he
s
5M Series
Slide Switches
SWITCH  FUNCTION
POLE  OPTIONS
ACTUATOR  OPTIONS
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATICSWITCH FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
MOM=MOMENTARY
DP
SP